Course Ensemble pour Thomas

Dimanche 11févirer 2018
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Brochot
Terras
Aubies
Carrere
Gallet
?Dossard
Bourdet
Andrieux
Douat
Ghirardi
Rabot
Bandinelli

Fabre

Desbarats
Desbarats
Barret
Munoz
Garnier
Crampette
Gallet
Mur
Darrieux
Pinard
Sastre
Aguillon
Morin
?Dossard
Dulout
Dulout

Barroso

Pinard
Baziard
Marregot

Patrice
Frangois
Marie Jo
Patricia
Michel
#122
Sylvette
Fabrice
Francoise
Claude
Clotilde
Catherine

Corine

Jeannine
Jean Louis

Marie-Pierre

Sandra
Odile
Frangoise
Brigitte
Bernard
Alain

Jean Pierre
Rose
Martine
Maryse
#37
Fabienne
Serge
Maria-
Candida
Nathalie
Neva
Dominique

00:37:31
00:44:04
00:47:57
00:51:40
00:52:17
00:52:59
00:53:30
00:54:03
00:54:03
00:55:03
00:57:57
00:57:57

00:57:57

00:59:20
00:59:21
01:00:38
01:00:47
01:00:48
01:00:52
01:01:19
01:02:41
01:03:58
01:03:58
01:04:17
01:10:06
01:11:17
01:12:12
01:12:12
01:12:13

01:13:17

01:16:38
01:17:24
01:19:40
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Tpa
Stadoceste Tarbais
Bigorre Running 65

Stado Tarbes
Bigorre Running 65
Tpa

Tpa
Bigorre Running 65

Marche Nordrave
Laloubere

Odos
Odos

Bigorre Running 65
Bigorre Running 65

Stadoceste Tarbais

Isl Rando
Isl Rando

Jos Montagne

Psl Rando

Odos

La passion du running
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